Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, May 16, 2015 - Sunday, May 17, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

91602

ALFARO, FABIAN ALEXANDER

83253

ANDROS, CARLOS ANTHONY
70235

BURNEY, JOSHUA LEE
92070

Carpenter, Austin Ray

77209

CARRILLO, ERIC SAUL
66338

CEJA, ARTHUR LEE

71857

CHAVEZ, JOHN PATRICK
87208

COOKE, AARON DAKOTA
93381

DOMINGUEZ, KAILY
93379

GREEN, BENTLEY BRANSON
19823

HALEY, LONNIE BERT
83522

MARTINEZ, MARTIN JOHN
93383

MCKOY, JEWEL MARIE
93382

MCLENDON, ANTHONY

Printed on 05/17/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
08/18/1996
WM 5'08"175

03/09/1993

WM 5'01"130
10/28/1984

WM 5'06"200
06/09/1997

WM 5'10"150

10/28/1988

WM 5'07"200
02/06/1984

WM 6'00"185

03/01/1988

WM 5'09"270
02/16/1994

WM 6'00"194
11/26/1992

WF 5'06"106
12/03/1997

WM 6'03"140
03/12/1964

WM 5'11"165
03/12/1990

WM 5'08"200
07/27/1952

WEF 5'02"104
07/22/1994

BM 5'04"230

Confined

05/16/2015
12:04 AM

05/16/2015

1:.05 PM
05/16/2015

11:04 PM
05/16/2015

2:13 AM

05/16/2015

9:08 AM
05/16/2015

2:43 AM

05/17/2015

1:53 AM
05/16/2015

12:51 AM
05/16/2015

11:26 PM
05/16/2015

1:47 AM
05/16/2015

3:22 PM
05/17/2015

2:53 AM
05/17/2015

4:27 AM
05/17/2015

1:57 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

Charges

POSS CS PG 1<1G
GOB*POSS MARIJ <20Z
GOB*POSS CS PG 1<1G
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

POSS MARIJ <20Z

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)
DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/MINOR

POSS MARIJ <202

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
CPF X1

POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

POSS CS PG 1<1G

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

POSS MARIJ <20Z

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G
14-01627/County Co
D-14-1068-SA/391st
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
14-0762J1 - 1/JP1
14-0763J1 - 1/JP1
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G
606147A/15-M01191

COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/TOM G

F15-058J3/JP3

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01

Bond Amt./Type

7500.00/Surety Bond
2500.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

420.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

7500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, May 16, 2015 - Sunday, May 17, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

19938 09/06/1961 05/16/2015 SAPD POSS CS PG 1<1G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
MOLINA, JOE, JR WM 5'05"150 11:39 PM

78811 05/23/1982 05/17/2015 DPS DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
SAMARIPA, ERMELINDA WF 5'02"120 12:43 AM

89279 09/25/1962 05/16/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01 442.00/Surety Bond Yes
Strader, Carla Gail WF 5'03"110 6:45 PM

93378 06/18/1993 05/16/2015 DPS DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
TAPIA, JULIAN MARTIN WM 5'11"220 12:54 AM

86570 07/25/1994 05/17/2015 DPS DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes

WOODMAN, CODY JACOB WM 5'08"143 4:40 AM
Total Main Jail: 24

Total Inmates: 24
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